
1000

Street or circuit 
and rally

Street or club 
level motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1003S or 
RTB1005M

6.6
8.9

4000WX

Street or circuit 
and rally

Street or club 
level motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1003S or 
RTB1005M

7.6
9.8

4009

Circuit and rally

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

8.5
11.0

4009W

Circuit and rally

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

8.5
11.3

4009HR

Circuit and rally

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

8.7
11.4

4009WHR

Circuit and rally

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•
•

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

9.5
11.6

4009THR

Circuit and rally

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

9.1
11.5

4009WTHR

Circuit and rally

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•
•
•

•

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

9.9
12.1

•

9009HR

Circuit and rally. 
Jetsprint

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass & 
Kevlar

•

•

•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

6.5
9.2

4119HRW

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

National 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

7.6
9.6

4119WT

Trackday. 

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

7.8
9.9

4119W

Trackday. 

Club and national 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

7.0
9.1

4119THR

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

National 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•

•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

7.9
9.9

4119WTHR

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

National 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•

•
•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

8.3
10.4

4119WHR

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

National 
motorsport

Fibreglass

•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

7.9
 9.9

9119HR

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•

•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

4.4
6.4

9119THR

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•

•

•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

4.6
6.6

9119WTHR

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•

•
•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

4.9
7.0

9119WHR

Circuit and rally. 
Offshore boats

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB2115B & 
RTB2005C

4.7
6.7

•

4129WHR

Circuit and rally

Professional 
motorsport

Fibreglass &
Kevlar-Carbon

•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB1006BW

13.5
15.0

•

•

4129HRW

Circuit and rally

Professional 
motorsport

Fibreglass &
Kevlar-Carbon

•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB1006B

13.4
14.9

•

4129WTHR

Circuit and rally

Professional 
motorsport

Fibreglass &
Kevlar-Carbon

•
•
•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB1006BW

15.4
17.9

•

4229HRW

Stockcar

Professional 
motorsport

Fibreglass &
Carbon

•

•

•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

N/A

N/A

13.4
15.5

4229WTHR

Stockcar

Professional 
motorsport

Fibreglass &
Carbon

•
•
•

•

•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

N/A

N/A

15.4
18.5

9129HRW

Circuit and rally

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB1006B

8.7
10.2

•

9129THR

Circuit and rally

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•
•

•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•

6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB1006B

9.0
10.5

•

9129WHR

Circuit and rally

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•
•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB1006BW

9.0
10.5

•

9129WTHRL

Circuit and rally

Professional 
motorsport

Kevlar-Carbon

•
•
•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•
6-point (max)

RTB1009M

RTB1006BW

8.1
9.6

•

1000LBHG

Minis, custom 
cars, 4x4

N/A

Fibreglass

•

•

4-point (max)

RTB1003S or 
RTB1005M

4.3
5.9

4000WLB

Minis, custom 
cars, 4x4, boats

N/A

Fibreglass

•

•

•

4-point (max)

RTB1003S or 
RTB1005M

4.2
5.7

4000WXLB

Minis, custom 
cars, 4x4, boats

N/A

Fibreglass

•

•

•

4-point (max)

RTB1003S or 
RTB1005M

4.4
6.0

COBRA

Cobra kit cars, 
custom

N/A

Fibreglass

•

•

•

4-point (max)

Base mount only

3.7
5.1

ROAD

Street

N/A

Fibreglass

•
•

4-point (max)

RTB1003S or 
RTB1005M

5.9
7.5

SAKER

Vintage layback

N/A

Fibreglass

•

•
6-point (max)

•

RTB1003S or 
RTB1005M

5.0
6.6

MODEL 

APPLICATION 

LEVEL 

SHELL CONSTRUCTION 

FIA APPROVED 8855-1999 
FIA APPROVED 8862-2009 

HEAD RESTRAINT 
WIDE 
TALL 

EXTRA WIDE 
REMOVABLE CUSHIONS 
SUEDE THIGH PATCHES 

SUEDE SHOULDER PATCHES 
LARGE HARNESS GUIDES 

SQUARE SHOULDERS 
BACK MOUNTING 

AIR DUCTING 
BASE MOUNT 

NET MOUNTING BOSSES 
LOWBACK SHELL 

HANS DEVICE COMPATIBLE 
HARNESS COMPATIBLITY 

SIDE MOUNT BRACKETS 

BACK MOUNT BRACKETS 

SHELL WEIGHT (kg) 
TOTAL WEIGHT (kg) 

SEAT COMPARISON CHART

STREET - CLUBSPORT NATIONAL - INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL SPECIALIST APPLICATIONS
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