	STREET - CLUBSPORT										NATIONAL - INTERNATIONAL										INTERNATIONAL									SPECIALIST APPLICATIONS					
SEAT COMPARISON CHART	Resolucio	Restor	Tetrostact)	Pinotich	Roop	Paces of the second of the sec	Proof	Parce	Theo are	Choosed Co.	Rooved				Track of the state						Winds of the second of the sec	To the second se	Transit Control of the Control of th		Vacetach	Thereigh a second of the secon		Baostocy	Province	Thorstoch	Ranowach ,	Recorded	Caches)	Rmosuch	
MODEL	1000	4000WX	4009	4009W	4009HR	4009WHR	4009THR	4009WTHR	9009HR	4119W	4119WT	4119HRW	4119THR	4119WHR	4119WTHR	9119HR	9119THR	9119WHR	9119WTHR	4129HRW	4129WHR	4129WTHR	4229HRW	4229WTHR	9129HRW	9129THR	9129WHR	9129WTHRL	1000LBH	4000WLB	4000WXLB	COBRA	ROAD	SAKER	
APPLICATION	Street or circuit and rally	Street or circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally. Jetsprint	Trackday.	Trackday.	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally. Offshore boats	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Stockcar	Stockcar	Circuit and rally	/ Circuit and rally	y Circuit and rally	Circuit and rally	Minis, custo cars, 4x4	m Minis, custom cars, 4x4, boats	Minis, custom cars, 4x4, boats	Cobra kit cars, s custom	Street	Vintage layback	
LEVEL	Street or club evel motorsport	Street or club Clevel motorsport	lub and national (motorsport	Club and national motorsport	Club and national motorsport	Club and national motorsport	Club and national motorsport	Club and national motorsport	Club and national motorsport	Club and national motorsport	Club and national motorsport	National motorsport	National motorsport	National motorsport	National motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	Professional motorsport	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
SHELL CONSTRUCTION	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass & Kevlar	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Kevlar-Carbon	Kevlar-Carbon	Kevlar-Carbon	Kevlar-Carbon	Fibreglass & Kevlar-Carbon	Fibreglass & Kevlar-Carbon	Fibreglass & Kevlar-Carbon	Fibreglass & Carbon	Fibreglass & Carbon	Kevlar-Carbon	Kevlar-Carbon	Kevlar-Carbon	Kevlar-Carbon	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	Fibreglass	
FIA APPROVED 8855-1999	•		•	•	•	•						•	•		•	•	•		•																
FIA APPROVED 8862-2009																				•	•	•			•	•	•	•							
HEAD RESTRAINT					•	•	•	•	•			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•							
WIDE				•		•		•		•	•			•	•			•	•		•	•		•			•	•		•					
TALL							•	•			•		•		•		•		•			•		•		•		•							
EXTRA WIDE		•																													•				
REMOVABLE CUSHIONS			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•							
SUEDE THIGH PATCHES		•																											•	•	•	•	•		
SUEDE SHOULDER PATCHES			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•					•	•	
LARGE HARNESS GUIDES										•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•							
SQUARE SHOULDERS										•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•							
BACK MOUNTING							•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•						•	
AIR DUCTING												•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			•	•	•	•							
BASE MOUNT																																•			
NET MOUNTING BOSSES																				•	•	•			•	•	•	•							
LOWBACK SHELL																													•	•	•	•			
HANS DEVICE COMPATIBLE	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•						•	
HARNESS COMPATIBLITY	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	6-point (max)	4-point (ma	4-point (max)	4-point (max)	4-point (max)	4-point (max)	6-point (max)	
SIDE MOUNT BRACKETS	RTB1003S or RTB1005M	RTB1003S or RTB1005M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	N/A	N/A	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1009M	RTB1003S o RTB1005M	RTB1003S or RTB1005M	RTB1003S or RTB1005M	Base mount only	RTB1003S or RTB1005M		
BACK MOUNT BRACKETS										RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB2115B & RTB2005C	RTB1006B	RTB1006BW	RTB1006BW	N/A	N/A	RTB1006B	RTB1006B	RTB1006BW	RTB1006BW						Dec 2017	
SHELL WEIGHT (kg)	6.6	7.6	8.5	8.5	8.7	9.5	9.1	9.9	6.5	7.0	7.8	7.6	7.9	7.9	8.3	4.4	4.6	4.7	4.9	13.4	13.5	15.4	13.4	15.4	8.7	9.0	9.0	8.1	4.3	4.2	4.4	3.7	5.9	5.0	
TOTAL WEIGHT (kg)	8.9	9.8	11.0	11.3	11.4	11.6	11.5	12.1	9.2	9.1	9.9	9.6	9.9	9.9	10.4	6.4	6.6	6.7	7.0	14.9	15.0	17.9	15.5	18.5	10.2	10.5	10.5	9.6	5.9	5.7	6.0	5.1	7.5	6.6	